
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
Fire Prevention Week  
 
Monday, October 6 

• Gr. 8 Holocaust “Survivors” performance ~ 12:45 – 1:45pm (MPR) 
 

Tuesday, October 7 

• Fire Drill ~ Challenge Cup 10:35am 

• Early Dismissal at 1:54pm 

• Parent-Teacher Meeting 2:30 – 7:30pm 
Click here to book your appointment: 
https://outlook.office.com/book/MontereyMiddleSchool@gvsd61.onmicrosoft.com/s/XU4-
EFZu9UuBWmOJF4Czmg2?ismsaljsauthenabled 

 
Wednesday, October 8 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, October 9 

• Terry Fox Assembly @ 10am (Gym) 
 

Friday, October 10 

• Wolves Team Skate @ OB Rec 12:45 – 2:47pm 

• Orca Team Skate @ OB Rec 12:40 – 2:50pm 
 

Upcoming Events  
Monday, October 13 

• Thanksgiving – School Not in Session 
 

Tuesday, October 14 
 

Wednesday, October 15 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, October 16 

• Earthquake Drill ~ Shake out BC  

• PAC Mtg 7:00 – 8:30pm 
 

Friday, October 17 

• Wolves Exploratory Rotation #2 
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